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{ǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘ aǳƴƛŎƛǇŀƭ .ŀƴŘ  

/ƻƴŎŜǊǘ {Ŝŀǎƻƴ 





 

Springfield Municipal Band 2018 Summer Schedule 

Friday May 18 7:15 PM LLCC Graduation 

Saturday May 19 10:00 AM Old Capitol Art Fair 

Monday May 28 10:00 AM War Memorial Oak Ridge 

Monday May 28 1:30 PM Camp Butler Cemetery 

Monday June 4 6:00 PM Carillon Festival 

Tuesday June 5 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday June 5 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Tuesday June 12 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday June 12 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Saturday June 16 11:30 AM Juneteenth-Comer Cox Park 

Sunday June 17 7:00 PM Southwind Park 

Tuesday June 19 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday June 19 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Thursday June 21 7:00 PM Washington Park 

Tuesday June 26 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday June 26 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Saturday June 30 7:00 PM Independence Day Capitol and 
2nd Street 

Tuesday July 3 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday July 3 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Saturday July 7 11:00 AM Lincoln Museum 

Tuesday July 10 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday July 10 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Sunday July 15 7:00 PM Southwind Park 

Tuesday July 17 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday July 17 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Like us on Facebook at ñSpringfield IL Municipal Bandò 



 

Springfield Municipal Band 2018 Summer Schedule 

Sunday July 22 7:00 PM Southwind Park 

Tuesday July 24 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday July 24 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Saturday July 28 11:00 AM Lincoln Museum 

Tuesday July 31 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Tuesday July 31 7:30 PM Douglas Park 

Tuesday August 7 11:00 AM Old Capitol Plaza 

Sunday August 12 12:00 PM Illinois State Fair 

Tuesday September 11 7:30 PM Douglas Park, 9/11 Memorial 

Sunday November 11 8:30 AM Veteranô Day, Camp Butler 

Monday November 12 9:30 AM Township Officials Meeting 

Tuesday February 12 12:00 PM American Legion Pilgrimage 

[ƛƪŜ ǳǎ ƻƴ CŀŎŜōƻƻƪ ŀǘ ά{ǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘ L[ aǳƴƛŎƛǇŀƭ .ŀƴŘέ 

YŜƴ tǊŀǧΣ  
{ǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘ aǳƴƛŎƛǇŀƭ .ŀƴŘΣ aŀƴŀƎŜǊ 

²Ƙŀǘ ƛǎ ƴŜǿ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ нлму {ǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘ aǳƴƛŎƛǇŀƭ .ŀƴŘ ǎǳƳƳŜǊ ŎƻƴŎŜǊǘǎΚ  
²Ŝ ŀǊŜ ƭƻƻƪƛƴƎ ŦƻǊǿŀǊŘ ǘƻ ŀƴƻǘƘŜǊ ȅŜŀǊ ƻŦ ŀŘŘƛƴƎ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ǾŀǊƛŜǘȅ  ƻŦ ǾŜƴǳŜǎ ǘƘŀǘ ǿŜ ǇƭŀȅΦ  ²Ŝ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ǊŜǘǳǊƴƛƴƎ 
ǘƻ ǘƘŜ /ŀǊƛƭƭƻƴ CŜǎǝǾŀƭ ŀƴŘ WǳƴŜǘŜŜƴǘƘ /ŜƭŜōǊŀǝƻƴΦ  ²Ŝ ŀƭǎƻ ƘŀǾŜ ŀ ƴǳƳōŜǊ ƻŦ ƴŜǿ ƧƻōǎΥ  ǘǿƻ ŎƻƴŎŜǊǘǎ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ 
[ƛƴŎƻƭƴ tǊŜǎƛŘŜƴǝŀƭ aǳǎŜǳƳ ŀƴŘ ммΥлл !a ¢ǳŜǎŘŀȅ ŎƻƴŎŜǊǘǎ ƻƴ ǘƘŜ hƭŘ {ǘŀǘŜ /ŀǇƛǘƻƭ ǇƭŀȊŀ ŦǊƻƳ WǳƴŜ р 
ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ !ǳƎǳǎǘ уΦ 

 
Iƻǿ Ŏŀƴ ǘƘŜ ŎƻƳƳǳƴƛǘȅ Ŧƻƭƭƻǿ ǳǇŘŀǘŜǎ ƻƴ ǎŎƘŜŘǳƭƛƴƎ ŀƴŘ Ǌŀƛƴ ƻǳǘǎ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ нлму ǎŜŀǎƻƴΚ 
¢ƘŜ ōŀƴŘΩǎ ǎŎƘŜŘǳƭŜ ƛǎ ǇƻǎǘŜŘ ƻƴ ƻǳǊ CŀŎŜōƻƻƪ ǇŀƎŜΦ  /ŀƴŎŜƭƭŀǝƻƴǎ ŀǊŜ ǇƻǎǘŜŘ ǘƘŜǊŜ ŀǎ ǎƻƻƴ ŀǎ ŀ ŎƻƴŎŜǊǘ ƛǎ 
ŎŀƴŎŜƭƭŜŘΦ  Cŀƴǎ Ŏŀƴ ŀƭǎƻ ōŜ ƴƻǝŬŜŘ  Ǿƛŀ ƻŦ ƻǳǊ ŜƳŀƛƭ ƭƛǎǘ ƻŦ ŎŀƴŎŜƭƭŀǝƻƴǎ ŀƴŘ ƻǘƘŜǊ ōŀƴŘ ƴŜǿǎΣ Ƨǳǎǘ ŘǊƻǇ YŜƴ ŀ 
ƴƻǘŜ ŀǘ {ǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘaǳƴƛŎƛǇŀƭ.ŀƴŘϪƎƳŀƛƭΦŎƻƳ ǘƻ ōŜ ŀŘŘŜŘ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ƳŀƛƭƛƴƎ ƭƛǎǘΦ   
 
²Ƙƻ ǎƘƻǳƭŘ ƻǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǝƻƴǎ ŎƻƴǘŀŎǘ ƛŦ ǘƘŜȅ ǿƻǳƭŘ ƭƛƪŜ ǘƻ ƘŀǾŜ ŀƴ ƛŎŜ ŎǊŜŀƳ ǎƻŎƛŀƭ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ 5ƻǳƎƭŀǎ tŀǊƪ         
/ƻƴŎŜǊǘǎΚ 

LƴŦƻǊƳŀǝƻƴ ƻƴ ƘƻǎǝƴƎ ŀƴ ƛŎŜ ŎǊŜŀƳ ǎƻŎƛŀƭ ŦƻǊ 5ƻǳƎƭŀǎ tŀǊƪ /ƻƴŎŜǊǘǎ ǎƘƻǳƭŘ ōŜ ŘƛǊŜŎǘŜŘ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ {ǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘ tŀǊƪ 
5ƛǎǘǊƛŎǘ ŀǘΥ  ǇŀǊƪǎϪǎǇǊƛƴƎŬŜƭŘǇŀǊƪǎΦƻǊƎΦ 



 

 

 

 


